
 

LAKESIDE PARK’S CHILDREN’S FUN 2024 

Friday 8 March Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 9 March Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Friday 15 March Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 7.30 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 16 March Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 22 March Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 23 March Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.00 in Monty’s 
 

Friday 29 March 
 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 30 March Children’s Easter Party 
Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment 
 

2-4pm in Oscar’s 
6.45 in Monty’s 
 

Sunday 31 March Children’s fun with J J’s Magic Show 
 

6.45 in Monty’s 
 

Monday 1 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Tuesday 2 April Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 3 April Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie  
featuring Mr Shiney 
 

2.30-4.30 at The Art Room 
from 7.15 in Oscar’s 
 
 

Thursday 4 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 5 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 6 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Sunday 7 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Tuesday 9 April Children’s fun with Go Entertain 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 10 April Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie  
featuring J J’s Magic Show 
 

2.30-4.30 at The Art Room 
from 7.15 in Oscar’s 
 
 

Thursday 11 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 12 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 13 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 19 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 20 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 26 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 



 

LAKESIDE PARK’S CHILDREN’S FUN 2024 

Saturday 27 April Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 3 May Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 4 May Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment 
 

6.45 in Monty’s 
 

Sunday 5 May Children’s fun and family entertainment 
with Go Entertain 
 

6.45 in Monty’s 
 

Friday 10 May Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 11 May Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.00 in Monty’s 
 

Friday 17 May Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 18 May Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s 

Friday 24 May Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 25 May Children’s fun with Go Entertain 
 

6.45 in Monty’s 
 

Sunday 26 May Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment 
 

6.45 in Monty’s 
 

Monday 27 May Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15-8.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Tuesday 28 May Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment 
  

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 29 May Children’s Doodle in the Art Room  
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
featuring Mr Shiney 

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room 
from 7.15 in Oscar’s 
 
 

Thursday 30 May Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 31 May Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 1 June Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 7 June Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 8 June Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.00 in Monty’s 
 

Friday 14 June Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 15 June Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

6.45 in Monty’s 
 

Friday 21 June Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 22 June Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 28 June Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 29 June Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 



 

LAKESIDE PARK’S CHILDREN’S FUN 2024 

Friday 5 July Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 6 July Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.00 in Monty’s 
 

Friday 12 July Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 13 July Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 19 July Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 20 July Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

6.45-7.45 in Monty’s 
 

Sunday 21 July Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Tuesday 23 July Family fun and games with Go Entertain 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 24 July Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
featuring 100% Entertainment 
 

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room 
from 7.15pm 
 

Thursday 25 July Family fun and games with Ian and Julie 
  

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 26 July Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 27 July Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

6.45-7.45 in Monty’s 
 

Sunday 28 July 
 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Tuesday 30 July Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 31 July Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
featuring Mr Shiney 

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room 
from 7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Thursday 1 August Family fun and games with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 2 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 3 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

6.45-7.45 in Monty’s 
 

Sunday 4 August Children’s fun and games 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Tuesday 6 August Family fun with 100% Entertainment 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 7 August Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
featuring J J‘s Magic Show 
 

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room 
from 7.15pm 
 
 

Thursday 8 August Family fun and games with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 9 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 10 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 
 

6.45-7.45 in Monty’s 
 



 

LAKESIDE PARK’S CHILDREN’S FUN 2024 

Sunday 11 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Tuesday 13 August Family fun with 100% Entertainment 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 14 
August 

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
featuring Mr Shiney 
 

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room 
from 7.15pm 
 
 

Thursday 15 August Family fun and games with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 16 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 17 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

6.45-7.45 in Monty’s 
 

Sunday 18 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Tuesday 20 August Family fun and games with Go Entertain 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 21 
August 

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
featuring J J’s Magic Show 
 

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room 
from 7.15pm 
 
 

Thursday 22 August Family fun and games with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 23 August 
 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 24 August  Children’s fun with Go Entertain 
 

6.45 in Monty’s 
 

Sunday 25 August Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment 
 

6.45 in Monty’s 
 

Monday 26 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Tuesday 27 August Family fun and games with Go Entertain 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 28 
August 

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
featuring 100% Entertainment  
 

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room 
from 7.15pm 

Thursday 29 August Family fun and games with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 30 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 31 August Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

6.45-7.45 in Monty’s 
 

Friday 6 September Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 7 
September 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Friday 13 September Children’s fun with Go Entertain 
 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 14 
September 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.00 in Monty’s 
 



 

LAKESIDE PARK’S CHILDREN’S FUN 2024 

Friday 20 
September 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 21 
September 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 27 September Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 28 
September 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 4 October Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 5 October Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

6.45 in Monty’s 
 

Friday 11 October Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 12 October Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 18 October Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 

Saturday 19 October Halloween Afternoon Fun  
competitions, fancy dress, children’s fun 
with Ian and Julie 
 
Children’s fun with Go Entertain 
 

2-4 pm in Oscar’s (see flyer) 
 
 
 
6.30 in Monty’s 
 

Sunday 20 October Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 23 
October 

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
featuring Mr Shiney 
 

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room 
7.15 in Oscar’s 
 
 

Thursday 24 October Family fun and games with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 25 October Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 26 October Halloween Afternoon Fun  
competitions, fancy dress, children’s fun 
with Ian and Julie 
 
Children’s fun with J J’s Magic Show 
 

2-4 pm in Oscar’s (see flyer) 
 
 
 
6.30 in Monty’s 
 

Sunday 27 October Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Wednesday 30 
October 

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 
Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
featuring 100% Entertainment 
 

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room 
7.15 in Oscar’s 
 
 

Thursday 31 October Halloween fun and games  
with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15-8.15 in Oscar’s 
 
 

Friday 1 November Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 2 
November 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 
 

7.00 in Monty’s 
 



 

LAKESIDE PARK’S CHILDREN’S FUN 2024 

Friday 8 November Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 9 
November 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 15 November Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 16 
November 

Children’s fun with Ian and Julie 
 

7.15 in Oscar’s 
 

Friday 22 November Children’s fun and games 
 

7.30 in Oscar’s 
 

Saturday 23 
November 

Children’s Christmas Party *tickets* 
meet and greet Father Christmas 
 
Christmas Party Night *tickets* 
featuring Ricky Lee 

2-4pm in Oscar’s 
 
 
7pm in Oscar’s 

Saturday 30 
November 

Final night of the season in Oscar’s with 
live entertainment from Emma Ramsden 
plus 

tbc 

 

Schedule is subject to change without advance notice.  

Where times are stated, these are the earliest times that the activity will begin. 

Bingo ticket sales will close at 8.40 all dates except holiday Wednesdays. 

Details of how to obtain tickets for Saturday 15th June , Saturday 5th October and Saturday 23rd November 

will be advertised in advance. 

 

Please check our websites www.donamottparks.com and www.lakesidepark.co.uk , and follow our 

Facebook Page @DonAmottParks for further entertainment information 

Thank you 

 

 

http://www.donamottparks.com/
http://www.lakesidepark.co.uk/

